KLUDI PURE & SOLID

73 619 ~|:

34276

A_3427575

34276

Waschtisch-Einhandmischer ND
DN 15

single lever basin mixer ND DN 15

ééngreeps wastafelmengkraan ND
1/2"

73 174
73 300
73 619
75 205
75 810
76 545
917 015
922 046
Q30 197
930 208
930 209

Siebdichtung
Befestigungssatz
Hebel PURE & SOLID
Strahlregler M 24 x 1
Kartusche
Ablaufgarnitur
Zugstange
Gewindestift
Markierungsstopfen
Abdeckkappe
Spannschraube

waste grate washer
assembling set

lever for PURE & SOLID
flow straightener M 24 x 1
cartridge

pop up waste

lift rod

threading lathe
red/blue insert

cover cap

screw

zeefdichting
bevestigingsset
greep voor PURE & SOLID
straalbreker M 24 x 1
cartouche
afvoergarnituur
trekstang

inbus schroef
markeringsstop
afdekkap
spanschroef
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